139
Vacuum ejector
In-line vacuum ejector
Multistage ejector
Vacuum ejector with check valve
Pad with check valve
Vacuum ejector for water soluble coolant removal
Series

1/2-14NPT
1/2-14NPTF
How to Order
With valve
Without valve
ø1.2mm
Nozzle diameter
Built-in silencer
Ported exhaust
Nil
P
Exhaust specification
None
Vacuum adapter Rc 1/8
With vacuum pressure gauge
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE4
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE4B
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE4E
Nil
GN
G
E
EB
EE
Vacuum pressure sensor
Non-locking push type
Push-turn slotted locking type
Nil
D
Manual override
0.5m
2.9m
Nil
L
Lead wire length
NPN output
Analog output
PNP output
NPN output
Analog output
PNP output
For E (ZSE4) EB (ZSE4B)
 For EE (ZSE4E)
Digital vacuum pressure
switch specification
Without indicator light/surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor
With indicator light/surge voltage suppressor
With indicator light/surge voltage suppressor (non-polar type)
Indicator light/Surge voltage suppressor
With supply and release valves
With supply valve
Supply valve/Release valve combination
Grommet
L type plug
connector
M type plug
connector
Lead wire length 0.3m
Lead wire length 0.6m
Lead wire length 0.3m
Without lead wire
Without connector
Lead wire length 0.3m
Without lead wire
Without connector
Electrical entry
100VAC
200VAC
110VAC [115V]
220VAC [230V]
DC specifications
AC specifications (50/60Hz)

Power supply voltage
24VDC
How to Order
ZM 1 5K Z E15L X235L
Standard supply pressure
H
M
S
0.5MPa
0.35MPa (except 05)
0.45MPa (13,15 only)
Nozzle diameter
05
07
10
13
15
0.5mm (H type only)
0.7mm (except S type)
1.0mm (except S type)
1.3mm
1.5mm (S type only)
No. 1
No. 4
No. 2
No. 3
1
2
3
4
Body type
Conforms to the standard product.
Connector pin
number
With air supply valve/
vacuum release valve
Vacuum
Special
Order ProductVacuum Ejector with Check Valve
Switch type
Conforms to the
standard product.
p
n
eu
a
i r
e
149
Pad configuration
Pad diameter
(for ZP06, 08U��)
(for ZP06, 08U ��)
INO-3769-2431-��U��
Pad material N: NBR
S: Silicon rubber
U: Urethane rubber
F: Fluoro rubber
GN: Conductive NBR
GS: Conductive silicon
GF: Conductive fluoro rubber
U: Flat
06: ø6
08: ø8
Width across
flats 7
Gasket
M6 x 1
Vacuum
End pin